JS series of split-core current transformer offers 5A at secondary from sensed primary current. Without using secondary
CT inside of meter, users directly connect JS series to a meter for high accuracy metering application. It enables one meter to be
adopted for various current rating by only changing primary CT so it makes compact design meter and reduces developing cost.
Also, over-voltage protection circuit is included to offer safe, fast and cost effective installation.
�.�, �.�
Specifications are subject to change without notice
JS18S-XXX-5A SERIES

Small-size, light-weight
Simple Installation
Over-Voltage protection circuit is installed.
▪
▪
▪
Features
PC spring, output-terminal, secure locking hinge, one-touch structure make easy
to install to the existent equipments such as a power distribution boards.
Isolated plastic case recognized according to UL94-V0
UL / EN 61010-1 certified
▪
▪
▪
Model Rated Amps Output Accuracy DCR
JS18S-050-5A 50A 3.0%5A 201Ω
JS18S-075-5A 75A 3.0%5A 201Ω
JS18S-100-5A 100A 3.0%5A 201Ω
JS18S-150-5A 150A 1.0%5A 201Ω
JS18S-200-5A 200A 1.0%5A 201Ω
JS18S-250-5A 250A 1.0%5A 201Ω
Note: the burden resistor is built into the JS18S-XXX-5A SERIES.
How to Use
Please refer to “Split-core Current Transformer Installation Guide” for further details.
S1 S2 M3-Screwdriver